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Golf
Golf
Skiing
Cricket
Sailing
Tennis
Rugby Union
U.S. Football
Athletics
Tennis
Figure Skating
Skiing
Golf
Golf
Motorsport
Tennis
Luge
Rugby Union
Bobsleigh
Tennis
Tennis
Soccer
Skiing
Golf
Golf
Athletics
Skiing
Speed Skating
Tennis
Golf
Athletics
Skiing
Rugby Union
Motorcycling
Rugby Union
Athletics
Motorsport
Basketball
       Tennis
       Biathlon

Scottsdale, Arizona
Doha, Qatar

Garmisch, Germany
Dubai, UAE

Auckland, New Zealand
Various
Various

Indianapolis, Indiana
Moscow, Russia

Paris, France
Colorado Springs, Colorado

Sochi, Russia
California

Dubai, UAE
Karlstad, Sweden

Various
Altenberg, Germany

Various
Lake Placid, New York

Rotterdam
Doha, Qatar

Europe
Sochi, Russia

Pacific Palisades, California
New Delhi, India

Birmingham, England
Bansko, Bulgaria
Moscow, Russia

Dubai, UAE
Dove Mountain, Arizona

Stockholm, Sweden
Bansko, Bulgaria

Australia, New Zealand, South Africa
Phillip Island, Australia

Various
Tokyo, Japan

Daytona, Florida
Amway Center, Orlando, Florida

Dubai, UAE
Ruhpolding, Germany

Waste Management Phoenix Open
Commercialbank Qatar Masters
Alpine World Cup, women
Pakistan v England, 3rd Test
Sail Auckland Regatta
Fed Cup First Round
France v Italy, Scotland v England, Ireland v Wales
Super Bowl XLVI, Lucas Oil Stadium
Russian Winter
WTA Open GDF Suez
Four Continents Ch’ships
Alpine World Cup, women
AT&T Pebble Beach National Pro-Am
Omega Dubai Desert Classic
WRC Rally Sweden
Davis Cup First Round
World Championships
Italy v England, France v Ireland, Wales v Scotland
Bob-Skeleton World Ch’ships
ATP ABN AMRO World Tennis Tournament
WTA Qatar Total Open
UEFA Champions League Round of 16
Alpine World Cup, men
Northern Trust Open
Avantha Masters
Aviva Grand Prix
Alpine World Cup, men
World Allround Championships
WTA Dubai Tennis Championships
WGC - Accenture Match Play
XL Galan
Alpine World Cup, women
Super 15 starts
World Superbike Ch’ship rd 1
Ireland v Italy, England v Wales, Scotland v France
Tokyo Marathon
NASCAR Daytona 500
NBA All-Star Game
ATP Dubai Duty Free Tennis Championships
World Championships

2-5
2-5
2-5
3-7
3-7
4-5
4-5
5
5
6-12
7-12
8-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
10-12
11-12
11-12
13-19
13-19
13-19
14-22
15-19
16-19
16-19
18
18-19
18-19
20-26
22-26
23
23-26
24
24-26
25-26
26
26
26
27-Mar 4
29-Mar 11
Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change


