Woi	rld sport (calendar	
	ruary	aunum Control	
2-5	Golf	Waste Management Phoenix Open	Scottsdale, Arizona
2-5	Golf	Commercialbank Qatar Masters	Doha, Qatar
2-5	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, women	Garmisch, Germany
3-7	Cricket	Pakistan v England, 3rd Test	Dubai, UAE
3-7	Sailing	-	uckland, New Zealand
4-5	Tennis	Fed Cup First Round	Various
4-5	Rugby Union	France v Italy, Scotland v England, Ire	
5	U.S. Football	Super Bowl XLVI, Lucas Oil Stadium	
5	Athletics	Russian Winter	Moscow, Russia
6-12	Tennis	WTA Open GDF Suez	Paris, France
7-12	Figure Skating		ado Springs, Colorado
8-12	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, women	Sochi, Russia
9-12	Golf	AT&T Pebble Beach National Pro-Am	,
9-12	Golf	Omega Dubai Desert Classic	Dubai, UAE
9-12	Motorsport	WRC Rally Sweden	Karlstad, Sweden
10-12	Tennis	Davis Cup First Round	Various
11-12		World Championships	Altenberg, Germany
	Rugby Union	Italy v England, France v Ireland, Wale	
	Bobsleigh	<u> </u>	Lake Placid. New York
	Tennis	ATP ABN AMRO World Tennis Tourna	ament Rotterdam
13-19	Tennis	WTA Qatar Total Open	Doha, Qatar
14-22	Soccer	UEFA Champions League Round of 1	16 Europe
15-19	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, men	Sochi, Russia
16-19		<u> </u>	c Palisades, California
16-19	Golf	Avantha Masters	New Delhi, India
18	Athletics	Aviva Grand Prix	Birmingham, England
18-19	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, men	Bansko, Bulgaria
18-19	Speed Skating	World Allround Championships	Moscow, Russia
20-26	Tennis	WTA Dubai Tennis Championships	Dubai, UAE
22-26	Golf	WGC - Accenture Match Play Do	ove Mountain, Arizona
23	Athletics	XL Galan	Stockholm, Sweden
23-26	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, women	Bansko, Bulgaria
24	Rugby Union	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Zealand, South Africa
24-26	Motorcycling	<u> </u>	Phillip Island, Australia
25-26	Rugby Union	Ireland v Italy, England v Wales, Scott	and v France Various
26	Athletics	Tokyo Marathon	Tokyo, Japan
		,	, -,,-

26 Motorsport NASCAR Daytona 500 Daytona, Florida

Basketball NBA All-Star Game Amway Center, Orlando, Florida

26

27-Mar 4 **Tennis** ATP Dubai Duty Free Tennis Championships Dubai, UAE

29-Mar 11 Biathlon World Championships Ruhpolding, Germany

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change